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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League
Top 10 Schools in League--6th Grade (13 Schools)

School
Overlake School
Harris Road Middle School
LISA West Middle Sch
St. Thomas School
Sunset Hills Elementary
Lake Tahoe School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
St. Ann's School
Grace Academy

Top 34 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Michael M
Weiran C
Jaren F
Yogi P
Kate W
Advait A
Tristan G
Sophie J
Parker M
Max R
Adithya S
Yaseen Y
Ben D
Oliver L
Lachlan M
Parthiv M
Sharanya S
Malachi B
Camden H
Hannah J
GavinL
Johanan M
Angie A
Lillian C
Anthony C
Prestina F
Oliver P
Alan A
Caitlin B
Charlotte D
Hayda K
Vishak M
JAIS
Enzo T

Town
Redmond, WA
Concord, NC
Little Rock, AR
Medina, WA
Omaha, NE
Incline Village, NV
Nibley, UT
Henderson, NV
Wilmington, DE
Marysville, WA

School
St. Thomas School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
LISA West Middle Sch
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Bethany Math Club
LISA West Middle Sch
St. Thomas School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Sunset Hills Elementary
Bethany Math Club
LISA West Middle Sch
LISA West Middle Sch
Sunset Hills Elementary
Lake Tahoe School
Sunset Hills Elementary
LISA West Middle Sch
Sunset Hills Elementary
St. Thomas School
Sunset Hills Elementary
Sunset Hills Elementary
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Lake Tahoe School
St. Ann's School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Lake Tahoe School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
St. Ann's School
St. Thomas School
LISA West Middle Sch
Bethany Math Club
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas

[U] Unofficial Score

Town
Medina, WA
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Little Rock, AR
Collierville, TN
Portland, OR
Little Rock, AR
Medina, WA
Nibley, UT
Omaha, NE
Portland, OR
Little Rock, AR
Little Rock, AR
Omaha, NE
Incline Village, NV
Omaha, NE
Little Rock, AR
Omaha, NE
Medina, WA
Omaha, NE
Omaha, NE
Henderson, NV
Incline Village, NV
Wilmington, DE
Nibley, UT
Collierville, TN
Incline Village, NV
Nibley, UT
Henderson, NV
Wilmington, DE
Medina, WA
Little Rock, AR
Portland, OR
Henderson, NV

Team Score
129
116
111
107
104
93
93
90
81
76

Score
31
28
27
25
25
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18



Arkansas, Delaware, Nebraska, Nevada, North Carolina, Oregon, Tennessee, Utah, Washington, West Virginia

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League
Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Overlake School

2 Harris Road Middle School

3 LISA West Middle Sch

4 St. Thomas School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Michael M
2 Weiran C
3 Jaren F
4 Yogi P
4 Kate W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Redmond, WA

Concord, NC

Little Rock, AR

Medina, WA

School Town

St. Thomas School Medina, WA
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
LISA West Middle Sch Little Rock, AR
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

129
116
111
107

Score
31
28
27
25
25



Top 9 Schools in League--7th Grade (13 Schools)
Rank

*1

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
LISA West Middle Sch
Thomas Edison Charter School
St. Ann's School
St. Thomas School
St. Francis Catholic School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Lake Tahoe School
Grace Academy

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Sastha R
Emma W
Charlotte C
Alex S
Evan S
Ashvant D
Sabrina W
Owen C
Jack F
Claire Z
Vedanti P
Catherine S
Yvonne G
BryanC
EllaL
Tea S
Anson' Y
Nicole C
Ty T
Logan P
Noah D
Stephanie L
Nick N
Nicky S
Mathew W
Amanda X
Joshua J
Cason N
Eeshaan P
Caden W

Henderson, NV
Little Rock, AR
Nibley, UT
Wilmington, DE
Medina, WA
Cordova, TN
Omaha, NE

Incline Village, NV

Marysville, WA

School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Bethany Math Club
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Bethany Math Club
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Thomas Edison Charter School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
St. Ann's School
LISA West Middle Sch
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
LISA West Middle Sch
St. Francis Catholic School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Henderson, NV
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Portland, OR
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Collierville, TN
Henderson, NV
Portland, OR
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Henderson, NV
Collierville, TN
Henderson, NV
Collierville, TN
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Nibley, UT
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Wilmington, DE
Little Rock, AR
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Little Rock, AR
Cordova, TN

Team Score
146
95
95
91
84
81
81
79
76

Score
35
32
31
31
31
30
30
28
28
28
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League
Regional Standings

Arkansas, Delaware, Nebraska, Nevada, North Carolina, Oregon, Tennessee, Utah, Washington, West Virginia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 146

2 LISA West Middle Sch Little Rock, AR 95

2 Thomas Edison Charter School Nibley, UT 95

4 St. Ann's School Wilmington, DE 91

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Sastha R Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 35
2 Emma W Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN 32
3 Charlotte C Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN 31
3 Alex S Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN 31
3 Evan S Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN 31

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Top 8 Schools in League--8th Grade (15 Schools)
Rank

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League

School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
LISA West Middle Sch
Thomas Edison Charter School
Maeser Prep Academy
St. Ann's School
St. Francis Catholic School
Lake Tahoe School
St. Thomas School

Top 30 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*1
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*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Andrew Z
Lillian J
Aakash B
Joseph J
Daniel o
James J
Sreedev R
Amy Y
Albert D
LeoL
Enoch M
Aditya Y
Abraham B
Matthew C
Isaac O
Stepan G
Siddharth S
Jonathan A
Charlie C
Alexis L
Christina Z
Samuel B
Yujun G
Maxwell H
Tlian I
Connor K
Breanna L
Jacob M
Mercedes A
Abdul M

Town
Henderson, NV
Little Rock, AR

Nibley, UT
Lindon, UT

Wilmington, DE

Cordova, TN

Incline Village, NV

Medina, WA

School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
LISA West Middle Sch
Thomas Edison Charter School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Greater Memphis Chinese School
LISA West Middle Sch
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Maeser Prep Academy
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
LISA West Middle Sch
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Thomas Edison Charter School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
LISA West Middle Sch
LISA West Middle Sch
Maeser Prep Academy
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Lake Tahoe School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Thomas Edison Charter School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
St. Ann's School
Morgantown Math Circle
Thomas Edison Charter School
Maeser Prep Academy
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Little Rock, AR
Nibley, UT

Henderson, NV
Collierville, TN
Little Rock, AR
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Henderson, NV
Lindon, UT

Henderson, NV
Little Rock, AR
Henderson, NV
Nibley, UT

Henderson, NV
Little Rock, AR
Little Rock, AR
Lindon, UT

Henderson, NV

Incline Village, NV

Nibley, UT
Henderson, NV
Nibley, UT
Henderson, NV
Wilmington, DE
Morgantown, WV
Nibley, UT
Lindon, UT
Henderson, NV

Team Score

144
142
134
121
109
106
101
97

Score
33
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League
Regional Standings

Arkansas, Delaware, Nebraska, Nevada, North Carolina, Oregon, Tennessee, Utah, Washington, West Virginia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 144
2 LISA West Middle Sch Little Rock, AR 142
3 Thomas Edison Charter School Nibley, UT 134
4 Maeser Prep Academy Lindon, UT 121

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Andrew Z Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN 33
2 Lillian J Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN 32
3 Aakash B LISA West Middle Sch Little Rock, AR 31
3 Joseph J Thomas Edison Charter School Nibley, UT 31
3 Daniel o Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 31

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



